Model No.DMR300 JOB SITE CHARGER RADIO




Model No.DMR300 JOB SITE CHARGER RADIO

cod cod piesa descriere interschimbare | cantitate | New/Old opti;mea opti;nea nota
001 TC00000001 | FRONT BAR 2
002 TC00000002 | VOLUME KNOB 1
003 TC00000003 |USB COVER HOLDER 1
004 TC00000004 |USB COVER 1
005 TC00000005 | SCREW M6X45 4
006 TC00000006 |FRONT CABINET BLUE 1
007 |Tc00000162 |FRONT INNER GABINET 1
D10 INC. 15-20
009 TC00000009 | SCREW M4X15 4
010 TC00000011 | SCREW M3X8 1
011 TC00000012 | VOLUME HOLDER COVER 1
012 TC00000011 | SCREW M3X8 2
013 TC00000010 |WIRE CLAMP 1
014 TC00000011 | SCREW M3X8 4
015 TC00000013 |MIDDLE KEY 1
016 TC00000014 |MIDDLE KEY HOLDER 1
017 TC00000016 | TOP KEY 1
018 TC00000017 | TOP KEY HOLDER 1
019 TC00000015 | SCREW M1.7X5 4
020 TC00000015 | SCREW M1.7X5 5
021 TC00000019 |COVER PCB 2
022 TC00000011 | SCREW M3X8 4
023 TC00000020 | PCBA-DISPLAY 1
024 TC00000178 |FLAT CABLE 1
025 TC00000011 | SCREW M3X8 10
026 TC00000163 |PCBA-USB1 ASSY 1
027 TC00000025 | PCBA-MAIN B 1
028 TC00000027 | SHIELD 1
029 TC00000026 | SCREW M3X8 2
030 TC00000011 | SCREW M3X8 3
031 TC00000026 | SCREW M3X8 2
032 TC00000029 |PCBA-USB2 1
033 TC00000011 | SCREW M3X8 2
034 TC00000030 |PCBA CHARGING 1
035 TC00000011 | SCREW M3X8 2
036 TC00000031 |PCBA-CXT BATTERY 1
037 TC00000032 | SCREW M2.6X6 2
038 TC00000011 | SCREW M3X8 2
039 TC00000033 |PCBA-SWITCH 1
040 TC00000011 | SCREW M3X8 2
041 TC00000034 | XT TERMINAL HOLDER 1

BLUE

Please order the parts with part number.

Print Date 9/12/2021




Model No.DMR300 JOB SITE CHARGER RADIO

cod cod piesa descriere interschimbare | cantitate | New/Old opti;mea opti;nea nota
079  |TC00000064 |BATTERY COVER BLUE 1
080  [TC00000066 | XA SOCKET SCREW 2
081 |TC00000067 | MIOLE CABINET 1
082  |TC00000068 |SCREW M6X19 2
083  |TC00000069 |COMPRESSION SPRING 4
084  |TC00000070 |STEEL BALL 4
085  |TC00000071 |HANDLE PLATE R 1
086  |TC00000072 |HANDLE PLATE L 1
087  |TC00000073 |HANDLE L BLUE 1
088  |TC00000075 |GRIP 1
089  |TC00000076 |HANDLE R BLUE 1
090  |TC00000078 | SCREW M6X20 2
091  |TC00000026 | SCREW M3X8 1
092  |TC00000175 |BATTERY RUBBER PAD 1
093  |TC00000011 |SCREW M3X8 4
094 |Tc00000080 BT TLE OFENER BACK 1
095  |TC00000082 |RUBBER RING 1
096  |TC00000085 [BOTTLE OPENER 1
097  |TC00000086 |HOLDER 1
098  |TC00000011 | SCREW M3X8 2
099  |TC00000087 |PHONE POCKET BLUE 1
101 |TC00000089 | SCREW M3X8 1
102 |TC00000090 | RUBBER RING 1
103 |TCO0000011 | SCREW M3X8 2
104  |TC00000091 |BACK CABINET BLUE 1
105  |TC00000093 | SHAFT SHORT 1
106 | TC00000094 |HINGE BLUE 1
107 |TC00000096 | SHAFT LONG 1
108 | TC00000097 |LATCH BLUE 1
109  |TC00000099 |HOOK 1
110 |Tco0000100 | SARINET HOLDER L 1
111 |TC00000068 | SCREW M6X19 2
112 |TC00000102 ngéNET HOLDER R 1
113 |TC00000104 | CABINET HOLDER BLUE 1
114  |TC00000068 | SCREW M6X19 2
115 | TC00000179 |4P WIRE 1
116  |TC00000180 |8P WIRE 1
117 |TC00000181 |2P/4P WIRE ASSY 1
122 |TC00000169 |LEAD UNIT 1
126  |TC00000164 |CXT TERMINAL ASSY 1

Please order the parts with part number.

Print Date 9/12/2021




